

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).553 & 554 of 2006

DHARAM PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No.5276/2005.

Date: 20/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the last working week of

May, 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER